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Direction
Co-op — South Parade Terminus Only

20 stops

Open route schedule

Co-op

Kilgetty Community Centre

Kingsmoor Roundabout

Hill Rise

Hill Park

Pentlepoir Filling Station

Pentlepoir

Valley Road West

Vineyard Vale

North Close

Arcade

St Bride's Hill

Rushey Lake

New Hedges

Cross Park

New Hedges Tavern

Rowston Cottages

Serpentine Road

Heywood Court

South Parade Terminus Only

Route schedule
Co-op — South Parade Terminus Only

Monday 07:57-08:47

Tuesday 07:57-08:47

Wednesday 08:47

Thursday 07:57-08:47

Friday 07:57-08:47

Saturday 07:57

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Co-op

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min
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Direction
Upper Park Road — Fishguard Road

41 stops

Open route schedule

Upper Park Road

Lower Park Road

Heywood Court

Heywood Lane School

Serpentine Road North

White Oaks

Rowston Cottages

New Hedges Tavern

Cross Park

New Hedges

Broadfield Hill

Rushey Lake

Arcade

North Close

Vineyard Vale

Valley Road West

Pentlepoir

Pentle Drive

Hill Park

Hill Rise

Stepaside School

St Mary's Place

Co-op

Kilgetty Community Centre

Shipping

Route schedule
Upper Park Road — Fishguard Road

Monday 07:25-19:15

Tuesday 07:25-19:15

Wednesday 15:15

Thursday 07:25-19:15

Friday 07:25-19:15

Saturday 07:25-19:15

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Upper Park Road

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-381-2965056176-3412320341


Folly Farm

Boar`s Head Bridge

Village Green

Townsend Bank House

Jubilee Gardens

Cold Blow Crossroads

St Catherine`s Close

Red Ford House

Jesse Road

Narberth Primary School

Cox Hill

Robeston Farm

Canaston Bridge

Thorn Bush

Sydney Rees Way

Fishguard Road



Direction
Fishguard Road — South Parade Terminus Only

39 stops

Open route schedule

Fishguard Road

Sydney Rees Way

Thorn Bush

Canaston Bridge

Robeston Farm

Cox Hill

Narberth Primary School

Jesse Road

Red Ford House

Cold Blow Crossroads

Cold Blow Crossroads

Jubilee Gardens

Village Green

Boar`s Head Bridge

Folly Farm

Shipping

Begelly

Kingsmoor Roundabout

Stepaside School

St Mary's Place

Co-op

Kilgetty Community Centre

Kingsmoor Roundabout

Hill Rise

Hill Park

Route schedule
Fishguard Road — South Parade Terminus Only

Monday 07:08-18:00

Tuesday 07:08-18:00

Wednesday —

Thursday 07:08-18:00

Friday 07:08-18:00

Saturday 07:08-18:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Fishguard Road

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-381-2965056176-3412320341


Pentlepoir Filling Station

Pentlepoir

Valley Road West

Vineyard Vale

North Close

Arcade

St Bride's Hill

Rushey Lake

New Hedges

Cross Park

New Hedges Tavern

Rowston Cottages

Serpentine Road

South Parade Terminus Only

381 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Saundersfoot

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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